N City of Fort Lauderdale o Galoncar sy

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-
verse Channel 99

Legislation Text

File #: 13-0866, Version: 1

CHANGE ORDER 13 (FINAL) - SOUTH SIDE SCHOOL - Trintec Construction, Inc. - $7,072.52.

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/7/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

